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DATES FOR TE
Thursday 1st December Year 3 Christmas Play 2.00pm
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Thursday 1st December Parents Meeting for September 2017 starters 6.00pm and 8.00pm

Friday 2nd December Christmas Bazaar 6.00pm

Tuesday 6th December Year 4 Christmas Play 2.00pm

Friday 9th December Year 1 and 2 Christmas Play 9.30am and 2.00pm

Tuesday 13th December Reception Christmas Play 9.30am

Tuesday 20th December Year 5 and 6 Carol Concert

Wednesday 21st December | Last day of term

Thurs 5th January 2017 First day of Spring Term

Thursday 9th February Last day of half term

Mon 20th February Return to school
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4] Friday 31st March Last day of Spring Term

First day of Summer Term




